T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I1t] NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 1t NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 P11l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*
L04 0010 ROBBIE JOSEPH 1.6 515 D 3.70
L06 0014 ROBBIE JOSEPH 1.6 420 D 3.02
DENNIS COOPER 11.8 561 N .55
.08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
L10o frnd NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994
Llz il NO DATA !!!! ( 507092152 3867
L14 il NO DATA !!!! (480121010 4144
L16 0015 GLENN DAVIS 9.3 160 D .34
HOANG HO 0.0 171 N >, **
L17 6721 MICHAEL LAMB 10.1 295 D 2.7?72
? ?

Missing Efficiency Rating for

L18 6023 MICHAEL LAMB 10.1 773 D .64
HOANG HO 12.3 805 N .55
772122060 1056

L20 Ithl NO DATA !!!! (830032290 4000

L22 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985

Lz24 I NO DATA !!!! (1989092130 2277

Lz2e I} NO DATA !!!! (132102110 2053

L30 ! NO DATA !!!!

L32 It NO DATA !!!!

L34 11! NO DATA !!!!

L36 11! NO DATA !!!! (1947122150 108

L38 0562 HERMAN LEWIS 3.5 222 D ?2.?27?

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

Job 6721 for SECO on L17

Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 0562 for SECO on L38

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
C-N-C

NO TRV 10.0 515 D .59
NO TRV 10.0 420 D .48
NO TRV 11.5 561 N .56
5769 *** Closed )
3708 Closed No Tag )
782 )
NO TRV 10.0 160 D .32
NO TRV 11.5 171 N .30
NO TRV 10.0 295 D ?.7?7
0
1 trv 10.0 773 D .64
1 trv 12.0 805 N .56
66
2867 )
2606 ** Closed )
701 )
1870 Closed No Tag )
107 )
NO TRV 9.0 222 D ?.7?27
HOURS

015150

015130
>> TRAINING <<

015740

020750

017440

020350 >> TRAINING <<

51D 47N .49C 40.0D 350N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

c58 it NO DATA !!!! ( 586112030 2532 2849 * Closed )

C60 0318 GORDON CURLEY 10.58 D 10.5s D 020450
? ? 0

C62 0474 LARRY P RODWELL 10.0 5200 N .56 8 trv 10.0 5200 N .56 014540

091122050 1883 2002 ~*

C64 0317 ROBERT DURRANT 0.0 N -.-- 11.0 N -.-- 009050
233122190 2289 796

C66 0302 LARRY P RODWELL 10.0 7000 N .62 11 trv 10.0 7000 N .62 018620
027013240 2336 977
C68 0486 BIROL BOZACI 10.1Ss 200 D NO TRV 10.0s 200 D 014810
? ? 0
C70 0022 KEMAL TIRNOVA 9.7 6650 D .65 11 trv 10.0 6650 D .63 015240
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 7200 N .67 12 trv 10.0 7200 N .68

987122050 2347 1237

C72 0145 KEMAL TIRNOVA 9.4 5950 D .56 11 trv 10. 5950 D .53 019810
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 6450 N .56 12 trv 10.0 6450 N .57
001013191 2306 868

(@)

C74 !ll!l  NO DATA !!!! ( 506122191 2077 3272 158% Closed No Tag )
c76 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 533122290 1914 5755 301% Closed No Tag )
C30 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 589112080 2367 2534 * Closed )
C32 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 239122051 2259 2867 ** Closed )
C34 !l!!  NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS

CHARGING VALVE 58D 48N .51C 20.0D 51.0N 20.5S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 it NO DATA !!!!l ( 230122130 2081 2098 * Closed No Tag )

c42 it NO DATA !!!!l ( 230122130 2081 2098 * Closed No Tag )

C44 0064 LISA TAGGART 10.3 3500 D .37 6 trv 12.5 3500 D .30 019240
532013031 2096 1186

Cde 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 588112080 2319 219 )

C48 0126 LISA TAGGART 10.3 3000 D .26 3 trv 12.5 3000 D .21 018480
532013031 2096 1186

c50 it NO DATA !!!! ( 001013160 2323 1302 )

C52 0069 ROBERT DURRANT 0.0 N -.-- 11.0 N -.-—- 015710
583102311 2418 2413 Closed No Tag

ch4 ! NO DATA !!!! ( 320102310 2677 1836 )

Che 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 368122190 2206 1984 Closed No Tag )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 .26 D .0O0N 18C 250D 1M.ON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*
coz i1l NO DATA !!!! 131106191 666 863
C04 0962 RAYMOND E WOLF .8 2324 D .44 3 trv
261080102 2046 238
CO6 0825 RAYMOND E WOLF .8 3863 D .88 6 trv
001115170 1953294459
C08 0700 KYLE DIGIUGNO .4 2156 D .65 5 trv
001115170 1953294459
cio i NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953294459
clz i1l NO DATA !!!! ( 001112152 772 3486
cl4 11! NO DATA !!!! 043092270 1856 1563
Cle 0758 KYLE DIGIUGNO .6 2274 D .83 11 trv
001013141 1838 302
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
ACME NUT

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

** Closed )
12.5 2324 D .20
12.5 3863 D .40
15077%

9.5 2156 D .30
15077%

15077% )
452% Closed No Tag )
Closed No Tag )

9.5 2274 D .40

HOURS

014210

018570

018220 >> TRAINING <<

020340 >> TRAINING <<

32D .00N .32C 440D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*
cis il NO DATA !!!! ( 701031220 2009
cz20 i1l NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424
cz2 il NO DATA !!!! ( 611100210 2191
C24 0837 ERIC D STANEK 8.0 2900 D .55
PAUL GALLIPEAU 10.4 2735 N .43
406122190 2354
C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK 8.0 2800 D .53
PAUL GALLIPEAU 10.4 2150 N .34
406122190 2354
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

ACME FITTING

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

4766 237% Closed No Tag )

4225 174% Closed )
1526 )

7T trv 8.0 2900 D
5 trv 10.0 2735 N
3161 ** Closed No Tag
T trv 8.0 2800 D
4 trv 10.0 2150 N
3161 ** Closed No Tag

HOURS

.59
.44

.57
.35

020770

020770

58D .40N .48C 16.0D 200N 0.0S

DEP 4 1.0 hr
>> TRAINING <<

DEP 4 1.0 hr
>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---

-suggested corrections

.45

.26

.51

* %

.51

* %

.16

.30

.58

72

014030 >> TRAINING <<

015940 >> TRAINING <<

015280 >> TRAINING <<

020150 >> TRAINING <<

014720 >>

>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

<<
<<

015370 >> TRAINING <<

low Efficiency

019610

015150

020380 >> TRAINING <<

021120 >> TRAINING <<

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%x
B02 0460 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 10.3 5800 D .44 5 trv 10.0 5800 D
993122050 2130 2429 * Closed No Tag
B04 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 590102310 1583 1683 * Closed No Tag )
BO6 0066 BRYANT MAHON 10.2 1100 D .26 NO TRV 10.0 1100 D
579013030 2208 3011 ** Closed No Tag
BO8 0045 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 10.3 2100 D .50 5 trv 10.0 2100 D
420122161 2006 1978
B10 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 411112300 1724 1914 * Closed No Tag )
B12 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 230122131 2081 182 )
B14 0300 WEBSTER LUCE JR 0.0 3616 D *.** NO TRV 0.0 3616 D *.
993122050 2130 2429 * Closed No Tag
Blo 0465 ZACHARY FELMLEE 4.7 8400 D 1.09 NO TRV 10.0 8400 D
WEBSTER LUCE JR 0.0 3616 D *.** NO TRV 0.0 3616 D *.
000122050 2300 4028 175% Closed No Tag
B18 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 990022152 1001 6032 603% Closed )
B20 0060 ZACHARY FELMLEE 4.2 730 D .36 3 trv 9.5 730 D
810052231 4028 7736 192%
Low EFF for Job 0060 rated 493/hr for PRIM
A50 0467 JAMIE FELMLEE 10.4 2600 D .29 3 trv 10.0 2600 D
993122050 2130 2429 * Closed No Tag
A52 [ NO DATA !!!! (1172042130 2205 1276 )
A54 0010 JAMIE FELMLEE 2.88 10 D 9 TRV 3.58 10 D
7.4 2900 D .54 9 trv 7.0 2900 D
441092286 3252 2619
Abe !l NO DATA !!!! ( 001058230 2086 1915 )
A58 0463 JOSE DESPAIGNE 10.8 D -.—- 10.5 D -
003102290 1845 1822 Closed No Tag
A60 0424 JOSE DESPAIGNE 10.8 6800 D .70 14 trv 10.5 6800 D
011082180 1391 1592 ~*
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

MISC #1

44D .00N .44C 875D OON 35S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

* % % %

AB6 0056

AT4

AT6

A24

A25

A26

A27

JOB

FITTING - Attn to:

0447

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
Kevin Rhone ****

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 7.9 6800 D .63 16 trv 10.5 6800 D .47 014100

GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA !!!!

9.8 6235 N .46 16 trv 10.0 6235 N .45 >> TRAINING <<
002013190 1770 521

(1971092200 2463 620 )

CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 7.9 7300 D .62 6 trv 10.5 7300 D .46 013560

GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

9.8 7360 N .50 6 trv 10.0 7360 N .49 >> TRAINING <<
011013241 1494 1051

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

FITTING

EFFICIENCY HOURS
47D 47N 47C 21.0D 200N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB

*%*%*%* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

RUN MACHINE EFF

Chad Sommerfeldt

Al0 0647 CHAD M SOMMERFELDT 0.0S 50 D 1 try
KOSTA TILA 10.1 3540 D .97 8 trv
TYRON YAWN 9.7 3446 N .99 11 trv
791122291 1484 1168
Al12 0528 KOSTA TILA 10.1 2240 D .89 8 trv
021082181 650 1390
Al4 !!l!  NO DATA !!!! (491122130 1923 1568
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY

HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL

)

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
* % %%

0.0s 50 D 017920
10.0 3540 D .98
9.5 3446 N 1.01
10.0 2240 D .90 018870
214%
HOURS

94D 101N 96C 200D 95N 0.0S

>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-26-2023 4:00 am to 01-27-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

P

P

0660

0588

0658

0685

0536

0686

0697

0658

0685

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!
RICHARD WATSON 10.
JUAN BRAVO 0.
JOSE OTERO SANTOS 4.
SAMIL CANTERO 0
ADRIAN BRAVO 0.
IVORY HANKERSON JR 9
JUAN BRAVO 0.

10.
VICTOR VILLANUEVA O.
JUAN COLLAZO 10.
MUNAWAR QADRI 0.
JOSE OTERO SANTOS 5.
DAYNE AINA 10.
VON MCGEE 0.

NO DATA !!!!
DAMION HAMILTON 10.
KENARDO JAMES 9.
DAMION HAMILTON 10.
KENARDO JAMES 9.

=

Chad Sommerfeldt

3 2116 N .73
1 D -.--
3 2240 D .86
0 D -.--
1344 D18.43
6 1404 N .83
3 D -.--
1 4100 D .81
0 4144 N * **
8 5872 D .78
0 5224 N *, **
1 2152 D .93
6 5456 D .74
0 3400 N *.**
5 4981 D .43
1 594 N .06

271102130 1797
5 5890 D .25
1 10856 N .54

241122070 1951

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY

* k%%

11
11

12
19

31
55

trv

trv
TRV

trv
trv

trv

trv

trv
trv

trv

trv
trv

trv
trv

328

trv
trv

2399

-suggested corrections

* K

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 2116
5.0 2240
4.5
7.0 1344
9.0 1404

10.0 4100

10.0 4144

10.5 5872
9.5 5224
5.0 2152

10.5 5456

10.0 3400

11.0 4981
8.5 594

11.0 5890
8.5 10856

HOURS

)

Z O g

Z o

.76

.82
.83

.80
.79

.96

.74
.49

.41
.06

.24
.58

019060

020920

020950

019730

021080

019550

019560

020950

019730

64D 64N .64C 745D 655N 0.0S

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<
>>

>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

<<
<<
>> TRAINING <<
>>
>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

<<
<<

>> TRAINING <<
low QUANTITY

>> TRAINING <<



